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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Nation

Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  Class: S-vet.  

1 505
BELCHIOR Claudio
EASY MOTOS - MAXXIS

14.2024
PRT

KTM
EXC

S-vet.S-vet. 1
36:20.81
36:20.81

2 510
PAI Albano Mouta
AMADEIRAS/MOTOMARIO MOTO3 TEMPOS

263.2024
PRT

GASGAS
ENDURO

S-vet.S-vet. 2 GASGAS
37:23.10
37:23.10

+1:02.29
+1:02.29

3 519
CABEÇA Nelson
YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM

230.2024
PRT

YAMAHA
WR250F

S-vet.S-vet. 3
37:50.56
37:50.56

+1:29.75
+27.46

4 533
CARVALHO Tony
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

572.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 350

S-vet.S-vet. 4
37:57.12
37:57.12

+1:36.31
+6.56

5 525
MOREIRA João
JPM FAMALICAO

291.2024
PRT

GASGAS
EC

S-vet.S-vet. 5 GASGAS
37:59.56
37:59.56

+1:38.75
+2.44

6 537
BACHMANN Thomas
JPM

1001.2024 GASGAS
EC 350F

S-vet.S-vet. 6 GASGAS +1:00.00
42:15.36
41:15.36

+5:54.55
+4:15.80

7 538
SILVA Antonio Alberto Gonçalves Da

MOTONI MAXIMA
259-2024
PRT

KTM
EXC

S-vet.S-vet. 7 +3:00.00
46:01.80
43:01.80

+9:40.99
+3:46.44

8 527
SERRANO Luís
TEAM LMOTO FACTORY

991.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SEF300FACTORY

S-vet.S-vet. 8 +14:00.00
1h00:27.16

46:27.16
+24:06.35
+14:25.36

9 508
LACKNER Peter
AN#123 MOTOGARDUNHA J3LP BAU

310.2024
AUT

KTM
300EXC

S-vet.S-vet. 9 +20:00.00
1h14:53.56

54:53.56
+38:32.75
+14:26.40
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